Place

© 00 N o o A~ W N P

NNNNNDNERRRERRRRRR R
0 X ®W N BRBP O © 0 N O 0 A W N R O

26

Mover/

Name First,Last
Loser

NC (0) Scott Konrath 2
NC (0) Matthew Klink
(-1) Chris Beirl
(+1) |craig ZIMMERMAN (2)
(+1) Austin Brucks
NC (0) Adam Lanting
(-1) Mickey Creed
(+6) Brian Riley
(+7) Alan Hyder
(+7) Alex Boudwine 3
(+7) RICK ROZANSKE
(+6) Jim Kluck 1
(+14) Lauren Hernandez
(+14) Kevin Griesemer 1
(+13) Tony galang
(+12) Arif Sadikovic
(+16) JIM STOLTMANN 1
(+21) Lampshire, Bobby
(+23) Matt McGuire
(+22) mark doerr #1
(+24) Brad Zlensky 3
(+23) Benjamin Kluck
(+22) Michael Keener
(+21) Jill Doerr
(+20) Kevin Maciejewski 2

(+19) lan Duncan

Total
Points
157
153
153
138
136
136
136
130
129
128
127
127
124
123
123
123
122
121
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points
157
153
153
138
136
136
136
130
129
128
127
127
124
123
123
123
122
121
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119

Points Gauge

157
153
153
138
136
136
136
130
129
128
127
127
124
123
123
123
122
121
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119

Predicted
Champ
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville

Louisville

Pick
Pct.
67%
65%
68%
68%
70%
63%
65%
60%
67%
63%
65%
60%
51%
63%
68%
67%
65%
63%
57%
62%
62%
60%
57%
63%
63%
60%

Tie
Break
126
150
148
121
141
119
110
143
132
98
140
130
84
165
148
139
153
145
168
140
148
137
137
136
133
130

32
20
20
22
22
24
20
20
20
24
22
22
20
16
22
25
24
23
22
18
22
21
20
19
22
24
22

16
12
11
13
13
12
11
12
10
10
11
11
11

10
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

Final

A A MM DA Dd WA DA DD OO WOWOO>MOOOOao0a0woaom

P R PR R R PR R RPRREPRRRERNNENRNNNERERENNNN-AD

P R R P R R R R PR RRRPRPRRRRPRRRRRRPNDNNIN

Picked
Champ
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
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Place

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Mover/
Loser
(+18)
(+26)
(+27)
(+28)
(+27)
(+26)
(+25)
(+24)
(+23)
(+30)
(+29)
(+28)
(+27)
(+26)
(F25)
(+33)
(+32)
(+36)
(+35)
(+34)
(+33)
(+38)
(+37)
(+36)
(+41)
(-48)

Name First,Last

nathan broker 2
Brian Sedlar 2
Scott Konrath 4
Badger49

Ryan Wermager #2
Kevin Doerr

Louie Sandow

Jim Kluck 2

Aaron Herbst 2
DOTZ

JOHN BREMER
Rich&Michele, Holly
Josh Lambie 2
Kevin Maciejewski
randyzlensky?2
Ricky Juarez

Chris Bailey

Chris Schultz

Paul Sedlar

Brian Pietruszynski
Matt Sedlar

Brad Zlensky 2
mark doerr #2
Alex Boudwine 1
Marlon Opelt

Joel Clark

Total

Points

119
118
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
111

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points
119
118
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
111

Points Gauge

119
118
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
111

Predicted
Champ
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville

Indiana

Pick
Pct.
57%
59%
62%
67%
62%
62%
60%
59%
59%
62%
62%
59%
62%
63%
62%
57%
60%
62%
60%
59%
59%
60%
62%
62%
57%
68%

Tie
Break
110
145
132
145
136
185
128
126
123
148
144
144
139
133
130
177
112
142
140
178
135
145
138
94
132
139

32
20
20
21
26
21
23
20
20
21
23
23
21
23
24
23
19
21
23
22
20
21
21
22
22
19
26

16

10
11
11
11
10
11
10

10

11
11
10
11
10
10
11

11
11
11
11
11

Final

W W W wwd wwwwbdDdNDNDDOWSE DDA DdDOWAEDNDDDDdD®

N R P R R R PR RRPRRPRPRRRRRRRPEPRRRERRRERERPLPRLRNLAN

P R P R R PP RRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRERRPRRRRPRRRERERPRPRERPERN

Picked

Champ
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
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Place

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Mover/

Loser

(+43)
(+42)
(+41)
(+40)
(+39)
(+38)
(+37)
(+45)
(+44)
(+43)
(+42)
(+47)
(+46)
(+45)
(+52)
(+51)
(+55)
(+54)
(+57)
(+59)
(-67)
(-64)
(+63)
(+66)
(+71)
(-67)

Name First,Last

SCOTT SCHILZ
Erik Pietruszynski
Jacquelyn Kotarek
Josh Neu

Brandon Dautermann
Steve Fleming
Lindsey Duncan
Nick Nelson 2
David Leader
Josh Stanelle 2
Jackie Kohnert #2
Brian, Lorrigan 2
Joe Lechner

Stan Burrichter
Mike Mahoney
Dave Pittser

ryan fleming
Thoele 2, J.J.

Bill Goellner 1
Sara Kolpack
Tanya Roskopf
Brian Wile

David Hogan

John Butzler

Brad Zlensky

Por Yang

Total
Points
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
103
102
101
100
100

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
103
102
101
100
100

Points Gauge

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
103
102
101
100
100

Predicted
Champ

Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Duke

Miami FL
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville

Miami FL

Pick
Pct.
57%
56%
59%
54%
59%
60%
60%
59%
59%
56%
56%
60%
59%
56%
56%
54%
57%
56%
54%
56%
63%
63%
52%
51%
54%
67%

Tie
Break
148
143
135
132
127
125
112
142
139
139
137
158
153
151
135
127
146
142
152
158
137
113
122
127
145
142

32
20
19
21
19
22
23
22
21
22
20
20
24
21
19
20
17
23
22
21
20
22
22
20
19
21
22

10
10
10

10
10
11
11
10
10
10

11
10

11

10
10
11

12

Final

D P NN A NN WOWN®W®WWDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDAN W W W

N R P R NNRRRRPRRRRRRRRERRRRERRRERERERRLRPRPR AN

O R P P R PP RPRRPRRRRPRPRRRRRPEPRRRPRRREPEPRRLRERPLRN

Picked

Champ
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
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Place Mover/

Loser
79 (-68)
80 (-67)
81 (-67)
82 (-64)
83 (-62)
84 (-63)
85 (-64)
86 (-65)
87 (-62)
88 (-63)
89 (-61)
90 (-62)
91 (-58)
92 (-59)
93 (-60)
94 (-61)
95 (-62)
96 (-57)
97 (-58)
98 (-56)
99 (-54)
100 (-55)
101 (-47)
102 (-46)
103 (-45)
104 (-46)

Name First,Last

Dana Counard
Matthew Klink #2
Tom Kluckl
Kunkler

Matthew Klink#3
Tyler Jaeger
Shane B #1
Brian Sedlar
DOTZ2

Bonnie Refling 2
Patrick Cotter
ROBERT COTTER
Nick Wagner
Joel Clark 2

Bob Lucht
Darren Klages
Andrew Smith
Michael Keener 2
Barac Obama
Allison Hogan
Brian, Lorrigan
Joel Clark 3
Scott Konrath 1
John, Golnitz
Scott Konrath 3
Pat Redmond

Total
Points
100
99
98
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
86
85
84
84

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

Possible

Points

100
99
98
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
86
85
84
84

Points Gauge

100
99
98
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
86
85
84
84

Predicted
Champ

Syracuse
Michigan St
Florida
Michigan
Florida
Indiana
Miami FL
Ohio St
Miami FL
Florida
Florida
Michigan
Miami FL
Michigan
Duke
Kansas
Indiana
Kansas
Indiana
Ohio St
Miami FL
Gonzaga
Florida
Miami FL
Indiana

Kansas

Pick
Pct.
62%
70%
59%
60%
63%
59%
67%
67%
60%
62%
60%
62%
63%
54%
67%
63%
67%
63%
59%
57%
60%
63%
57%
57%
60%
60%

Tie
Break
140
132
128
141
158
145
142
139
154
182
142
137
153
143
141
135
129
141

143
155
121
126
100
132
129

32
22
25
20
19
23
22
24
24
21
21
21
24
24
18
25
23
24
26
19
21
20
23
21
21
21
22

16
10
13
10
12
11

12
12
10
11
10
10
10

11

11

11

11

12

11

11
11

Final

W A A b bd D OOOwWwOoO MO DdDOOOO MDD OOS

P R PR PR PP RPRRPRRPEPRPRRNRRRENRNERENRERENERN-AN

P PP P OFRRPRPRPRORORRRERPRORORIRRERERPEPOERN

Picked
Champ
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Powered by lan

Duncan using Turbo Tourney Pro 2013



Place Mover/

Loser
105 (-39)
106 (-40)
107 (-41)
108 (-33)
109 (-34)
110 (-35)
111 (-31)
112 (-32)
113 (-27)
114 (-28)
115 (-29)
116 (-24)
117 (-25)
118 (-26)
119 (-23)
120 (-24)
121 (-16)
122 (-17)
123 (-12)
124 (-13)
125 (-14)
126 (-15)
127 (-16)
128 -9)
129 (-10)
130 (-11)

Name First,Last

Kevin May

Nick Nelson
Aaron Herbst
Jeremy Fichtner
Ryan Roskopf
Laura, Welsing
Terry Wick

Paul Sedlar 2
Josh Lambie
Qeng Lee2

Ben Brust aka Brady Helms
Andrew Niay 2
Kevin Thiel

Mark Wenig
Benjamin Kluck 2
nicole minor
Aaron Kotarek
Leah Chybowski
Thoele. J.J.
clayton burg
Sara Kluck
Adam Lanting 2
Alex Boudwine 4
Robert Holly

Jim Mastricola
Dave Wolff

Total
Points
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

Possible

Points

83
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
7
77
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75

Points Gauge

83
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
7
77
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75

Predicted
Champ

Florida
Miami FL
Indiana
Miami FL
Michigan St
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Gonzaga
Indiana
Wisconsin
Georgetown
Florida
Indiana
Georgetown
Gonzaga
Kansas
New Mexico
Kansas
Miami FL
Indiana
Ohio St
Indiana
Gonzaga
Indiana

Florida

Pick
Pct.
60%
59%
57%
57%
59%
60%
59%
57%
57%
59%
60%
57%
56%
60%
54%
57%
54%
62%
63%
57%
56%
60%
57%
60%
52%
54%

Tie
Break
148
141
119
142
135
128
139
138
143
175
130
155
145
142
131
120
151
211
152
128
127
105
90
151
141
140

32
22
21
20
22
20
23
22
22
21
23
23
22
21
24
18
23
20
23
23
18
18
21
22
22
19
20

16
11
10
11

10
10
11

10

10
10

11
12
12
11
12
10
11
10

Final

W N AN DM OO S DA WOWWDAEDNO®WWPA P ODN®OO PO DD
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Picked
Champ
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Mover/

Loser

QL))
-8
-5
(-6)
(GD)
(-5
(-6)
(GIP)
-3
(G)
-3
(G)
-5
(-2)
-3
(G)
-5
(-6)
QD)
-2
-3
(G)
NC (0)
QD)
-2
-3

Name First,Last

kevin griesemer 2
Michael LaGrone
Qeng Lee

Brad Kaul

ryan fleming 2
stu

craig ZIMMERMAN
Kenny Sperla

Erik Pietruszynski@yahoo.com
Dan Pfeiffer

Scott Helms1
Mason Burrichter
Tom Kluck 2
Chris Bailey 3
Josh Neu 2
SCOTT SCHILZ 2
Caitlin O'Brien
nathan broker
Peter Vue 4
Ashley Williams
clayton burg 2
Greg Raddemann
Chris Westphal
Craig Hatfield
Matthew Klink #1
Mike Feucht

Total
Points

74
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

74
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67

Points Gauge

74
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67

Predicted
Champ

Duke
Florida
Indiana
Miami FL
Indiana
Gonzaga
Indiana
Kansas
Florida
Gonzaga
Duke
Miami FL
Duke
Ohio St
Ohio St
Florida
Gonzaga
Miami FL
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Duke
Duke
Florida
Indiana
Kansas

Indiana

Pick
Pct.
57%
52%
62%
67%
60%
57%
51%
57%
52%
54%
65%
59%
60%
57%
56%
51%
60%
60%
57%
60%
54%
62%
60%
54%
56%
57%

Tie
Break
160
131
160
140
158
148
131
124
142
141
145
145
129
164
148
148
137
133
155
147
143
139
138
129
128
118

32
23
19
23
26
21
21
19
21
21
20
26
22
23
21
22
20
22
22
20
23
22
24
22
21
19
22

11
12
12
10

11

10
11
11
10

11
12
11
11

11
12
10
11

Final

A N MDD WD OO DD DDDWOOOAODN®DNDDDMSDdDDNO

P OFr OO FR OO OOFR RREROROHERIRRERPRRLRROPRPRRERPR AN

oO|lo|jlo|o|o|jo|o|o|o|o|jo|o|o|o|jo|jo|O|Rr|O|R|JO|O|O|OC|FR|O|IN

Picked
Champ
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166t
166t
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

'\ﬁ%\;:/ Name First,Last I;r(;)i:]at“s ngisri]i);e Points Gauge P(r;icgfntf)d
NC (0) DUBS 66 66 66 Ohio St
NC (0) Jacki Kohnert #1 65 65 65 Gonzaga
NC (0) Kevin Doerr 2 64 64 64 Duke
(-1) Ryan Roskopf2 64 64 64 Ohio St
(-2) Shane B #2 64 64 64 Indiana
(-3) Mike Scalf 64 64 64 Duke
(-4) Chris Schultz 2 64 64 64 Kansas
NC (0) Qeng Lee3 63 63 63 Indiana
(-1) Andrew Niay 63 63 63 Florida
(-2) Tom Fleming 63 63 63 Miami FL
(-2) Stan Burrichter 2 63 63 63 Indiana
(-4) Chris Bailey 2 63 63 63 Indiana
(-5) Scott Helms2 63 63 63 Miami FL
(-6) Andykutzl 63 63 63 Duke
(-7) P. Chybowski 63 63 63 Duke
(-8) Paul, Coffin 63 63 63 Indiana
(-9) Teng Yang 2 63 63 63 Miami FL
NC (0) JARROD PIETSCH 62 62 62 Duke
(-1) randy zlensky 62 62 62 Florida
(-2)  MICHELLE LANOI 62 62 62 Indiana
NC (0) Matt Kolpack 2 61 61 61 Indiana
(-1) steve fleming2 61 61 61 Indiana
(-2) Jay Thielmann 61 61 61 Indiana
(-3) DanO.B. 2 61 61 61 Indiana
NC (0) Bonnie Refling 60 60 60 Ohio St
(-1) Jennifer Gross 60 60 60 Georgetown

Pick
Pct.
57%
54%
57%
59%
54%
57%
57%
57%
56%
56%
56%
59%
48%
56%
56%
57%
48%
57%
59%
56%
56%
59%
57%
59%
49%
60%

Tie
Break
151
127
170
142
142
138
127
160
155
151
151
146
145
135
123
121
92
155
135
131
152
138
134
131
148
136

32
22
19
22
22
21
20
22
21
20
20
23
22
19
20
20
20
21
21
24
21
20
24
23
24
20
25

16
10
11
10
11
10
12
10
11
11
11

11

11
11
12

11
10
11
11

10
11

11

Final

N AN WD DAMDNMOWDAPRPDAEDdDDPEDNSODNMDdDDdDOBADNDdDDdNOW

oO/p O OO O|/P OO Fr OO|OFRr O P O OO FR O PFP|O O PF P|HM

O|o|j|o|o|o|jo|o|o|jo|r|O|O|O|R|O]JO|O|O|O|OC]JO|O|O|OC|O|O|N

Picked
Champ
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

'\ﬁ%\;:/ Name First,Last I;r(;)i:]at“s ngisri]i);e Points Gauge P(r;icgfntf)d
(-2) Mario Chiappetti 60 60 60 Gonzaga

NC (0) Matt Kolpack 1 59 59 59 Ohio St
(-1) Andykutz2 59 59 59 Gonzaga
(-2) Angela Murphy 59 59 59 Georgetown
(-3) Matt Sedlar 2 59 59 59 Ohio St
(-4) Alex Boudwine 2 59 59 59 Michigan St

NC (0) Scott Burrichter 2 58 58 58 Kansas
(-1) Tony Gillis 58 58 58 Indiana
(-2) Pat Goellner 2 58 58 58 Indiana
(-3) Pat Goellner 1 58 58 58 Wisconsin
(-4) Ryan Wermager #1 58 58 58 Indiana
(-5) roy burg 58 58 58 Miami FL

NC (0) Dan O.B. 57 57 57 Indiana
(-1) TA-Hooter 57 57 57 Duke
(-2) Peanut out of the shell 57 57 57 Indiana
(-3) Matt Schwechel 57 57 57 Florida

NC (0) Peter Vue 56 56 56 Kansas
(-1) Scott Burrichterl 56 56 56 Indiana
(-2) Bret Walling 56 56 56 Duke

NC (0) Erin, Lorrigan 55 55 55 Gonzaga
(-1) Andy kutz3 55 55 55 Duke
(-2) Paul Buschke 55 55 55 Miami FL
(-3) Ed Barnoski 55 55 55 Miami FL
(-4) Kimberly Pietruszynski 55 55 55 Duke
(-5) Mike Mahoney 2 55 55 55 Duke

NC (0) Ryan Flasch 54 54 54 Indiana

Pick
Pct.
52%
59%
56%
52%
57%
52%
48%
57%
52%
46%
52%
52%
54%
56%
57%
52%
56%
54%
54%
56%
48%
54%
52%
52%
49%
59%

Tie
Break
73
150
136
133
130
89
151
147
145
138
137
121
157
142
138
138
150
138
137
150
145
142
134
133
128
130

32
19
22
22
20
22
22
17
22
22
19
20
20
21
24
24
18
21
22
22
21
18
21
20
20
19
26

16
10
12

10

11

11

10
10
11

10

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

Final

P A W W W W W WA WA DNWNWWDNPLAP®O®WOWOWODNDdDWD

Oo|lo|lo|lo|lo|jlo|o|o|lo|lo|jo|o|o|lo|jolJo|P|o|lOo|r|JlO|O|P|O|lO|O (N

O|o|j|o|Oo|o|jo|o|o|jo|o|jo|o|o|o|ojJo|o|o|o|Jo|Jo|o|o|lo|o|o|N

Picked
Champ
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Mover/

Loser
NC (0)
-1)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
(-3)
(-4
(-5)
(-6)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
(-3)
G
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)
(-1)
NC (0)
NC (0)
NC (0)

Name First,Last

Benjamin Kluck 3
lan Duncan 2
Peter Vue 3

Por Yang 2

JOHN BREMER 2
Bill Goellner 2
Jake Redmond
Sharon Chybowski
Teng Yang

Kevin hale

Josh Stanelle
Brad Jors

Kenny Sperla #2
Marlon Opelt 2
Rick Breuer

Tom Fleming 2
Andrew Niay 3
ryan marsden

JIM STOLTMANN 2
Scott Konrath 5
lan Duncan 3
Eddie Hernandez
Stephen Szczecinski
Curt Chybowski
Peter Vue 2

Matt Groschen

Total
Points

53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
45
45
44
43
41

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
45
45
44
43
41

Points Gauge

58
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
45
45
44
43
41

Predicted

Champ
Kansas
Miami FL
Miami FL
Duke
Duke
Kansas
Kansas
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Indiana
Gonzaga
Indiana
Gonzaga
Duke
Miami FL
Kansas
Indiana
Kansas
Indiana
Gonzaga
Duke
Miami FL
Kansas
Georgetown
Indiana

Kansas

Pick
Pct.
51%
54%
54%
52%
49%
52%
48%
48%
49%
52%
51%
49%
51%
48%
56%
49%
49%
51%
52%
49%
48%
48%
46%
46%
44%
43%

Tie
Break
141
132
152
152
150
144
129
119
89
140
143
134
131
128
147
140
137
131
121
142
132
165
138
118
140
158

32
19
24
22
21
20
22
17
20
20
24
22
19
22
18
25
20
20
20
22
22
21
18
18
21
20
18

16
10

11

10

11

10
10

10

s}

0 o o ©

Final

P NN N EFP PN DNMNDNMNDN®ODNNDNDERPDNDRPREREPDNWW®W®WRFR DN

Oo|lo|lo|lo|lo|jlo|o|o|lo|lo|jo|o|o|lo|JojJo|o|r|P|JO]JO|O|O|O|O|O|(N

O|o|j|o|Oo|o|jo|o|o|jo|o|jo|o|o|o|ojJo|o|o|o|Jo|Jo|o|o|lo|o|o|N

Picked
Champ
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/8/2013 at 10:52 PM (Final Results)

Mover/ . Total Possible . Predicted Pick Tie Final Picked
Place Name First,Last . : Points Gauge
Loser Points Points Champ Pct. Break | 32 16 8 | 4 2 |Champ
235 (-1) HUBIE SCANLON(BABY VEGAS) 41 41 41 Michigan St 43% 141 19 7 1 0 0 NO
236 NC (0) Ryan Wermager #3 36 36 36 Kansas 41% 127 18 7 1 0 0 NO
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